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The menu of San Giuseppe Coal Fired Pizza & Cucina from Hoboken includes 147 dishes. On average,
dishes or drinks on the menu cost about $14.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What
Michelle B likes about San Giuseppe Coal Fired Pizza & Cucina:

This place was exactly what | wanted! First off, free parking. Second, super cozy atmosphere. Giuseppe
recommended some favorites, and let us know it's all fresh! The garlic knot meatball sliders....OMG! AMAZING!
Then the pasta, fresh and hot...I recommend the rigatoni! The desserts were to die for too...gotta have the
cannoli! | highly recommend this place, and | will be going back! read more. The premises in the restaurant are
wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather
conditions, you can also sit outside and be served. What Earnest Hammes doesn't like about San Giuseppe Coal
Fired Pizza & Cucina:

We wonder why they tried to seat us next to a table in the back next to a noisy little kid rather than in the front
where there were 2 available tables for 2 by the windows. However, they switched us after we requested it. read
more. In San Giuseppe Coal Fired Pizza & Cucina, a restaurant that serves Italian dishes in Hoboken, you can
expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, Also, the drinks menu at this place is
exceptional and offers a significant and varied diversity of both local and international beers, which are definitely
worth a try. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), still relax at the bar with an alcoholic or non-
alcoholic drink, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the delicious pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an
traditional way.
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Soups

ZWIEBELSUPPE

Siife Desserts
TIRAMISU

Mains

LINGUINE CON VONGOLE
Secondi

POLLO SCARPARIELLO
gnocchi

GNOCCHI AL PESTO

Seafood

FRIED SQUID

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
Carne di Maiale -
Schueineflelact

SALTIMBOCCA ALLA ROMANA

Deutsche Spezialitit

FRIKADELLE

fingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

$8.0

$25.0

$22.0

$18.0

$16.0

$5.0

$26.0

$17.0

Starters

RICE BALLS

Tapas

EGGPLANT
Pies
VODKA PIZZA
Carni

POLLO PORTOBELLO

Dolce - Dessert

CANNOLI

RAVIOLI DI CASA

fippetizer
FRIED MEATBALLS
Classics

CARNE CALZONE

Pesce - Tischgerichle

SALMONE ALLA GRIGLIA

Pop Tarts

BLUEBERRY

Calzone, klein

FUNGHI CALZONE

$12.0

$21.0

$7.0

$18.0

$12.0

$19.5

$24.0

$15.0
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Waler

SODA

Weihle Deine Pizza - X
ITALIAN FLAG

Pasta Zutalen

MEATBALLS $9.0
Pizza d 32cm

VEGETARIANA PIZZA

Calzone A€ 30cm

CLASSIC CALZONE $14.0

Calzones

SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE

CALZONE $17.0
SAN PELLEGRINO WATER $5.0
Hot drinks

TEA $3.0
VEGETABLE LASAGNE $22.0
Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Entrees

FILET DI SOLE OREGANATA $24.0

Speciality Pizza

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD PIZZA

Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $7.5
Fritti

BASTONCINI DI MOZZARELLA $12.0
The Classics

FARFALLE ALLA VODKA $19.0
Specialty Pies

GRANDMA PIE $27.0
Entrees and Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $8.0
Meat & Tish

POLLO AL FORNO $16.0
Bar Menu

BIANCA PIZZA

Pollo (Chiclsen)

POLLO FRANCESE $22.0
Yitello (Veal)

VITELLO MARSALA $24.0
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $18.0
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Pickied for You

QUATTRO STAGIONI PIZZA

Boards

HOT HONEY BBQ WINGS $17.0

Pizza Making Hit

PI1ZZA MAKING KIT

Gourmel Pizzas

PENNE VODKA PIZZA

Zuppa & fintipasti

RAVIOLI FRITTI $11.0

Al Star Pizzas

SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA

Primi Piatti - Pastas

SALSICCIA E FUNGHI

Ve & BEEFDISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $25.0

Drink

SNAPPLE (LEMON TEA) $3.0
Y 4 (1]

CATESPELIAYUTATEN

CAFE AMERICANO $3.5

Salad Tunch Menu

SALMONE GRIGLIA SALAD $16.0

Tunch - Specialty Pizzas

PESTO PIZZA

Uncalegorized
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

Salads

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
MISTA

[ ]
Main courses
LASAGNE
CALAMARI

Antipasti

BURRATA
BURRATA CON PROSCIUTTO

&fras

SEASONED OLIVE OIL
GINGER

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE

Soup

MUSHROOM SOUP
ONION SOUP

Penne
PENNE PRIMAVERA

$14.0

$14.0

$23.0

$10.5

$19.0

$13.0

$2.5

$2.5

$8.5

$15.0
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PENNE ARRABBIATA

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

Popular Ttems
DRUNKEN GRANDMA
PEPERONI CALZONE

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
ITALIAN

Non alcoholic drinks
ACQUA PANNA

SPRITE
GINGER ALE

Specials

THE COLORFUL GRANDMA
A WINGSOME

RIGATONI WITH SAUSAGE AND
BROCCOLI RABE

%ids Menii
KIDS MENU MAC AND CHEESE

KIDS MENU CHICKEN TENDERS
WITH FRIES

KIDS MENU SPAGHETTI WITH
BABY MEATBALLS

$17.0

$4.0
$4.5

$28.0
$16.0

$4.5
$2.5

$29.0
$55.0

$23.0

$10.0

$12.0

$12.0

Dessert

CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA ICE

CREAM $6.0
RED VELVET CAKE $8.0
ITALIAN RAINBOW CAKE $9.0
TARTUFO $10.0
INSALATA DI CESARO SALAD $11.0
INSALATA DI CASA SALAD $11.0
BABY SPINACH WITH ROASTED $14.0

BEETS
INSALATA DI CAMPANIA SALAD $14.0
INSALATA A TRICOLORE SALAD $12.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI
SOUP
APPETIZER
MUSSELS

PASTA

DESSERTS

PIZZA

CEBOLLA

FRENCH ONION
CHICKEN
GARLIC
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CHEESE Pasta
BURRATA RAVIOLI $24.0
ﬂppeuzer 3 FETTUCCINE
ALFREDO $17.0
GARLIC KNOTS (4) $4.3
: '?_ OLIVE GARLIC KNOTS  $6.0 CACIO E PEPE $18.0
CROSTINI $11.0 RIGATONI BOLOGNESE $19.0
[TALIAN EGGROLL (3) $11.0 POLLO PARMIGIANA $22.0
MEATBALL PARM SLIDERS $12.0 BROCCOLI DI RABE $8.0
MY DIET STARTS MONDAY KNOTS $13.0 ALFREDO
BAKED CLAMS $13.0 FETTUCCINE
GARLIC KNOT MEATBALL $12.0 BOLOGNESE
SLIDERS RIGATONI
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $14.0
. MARGHERITA PIZZA
$13.0 ) PEPPERONI PIZZA
SALSICCIA DOLCE PIZZA
g $14.0
—="  SANWICH CALABRESA PIZZA
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $14.0 SAVORY SOPPRESSATA
CHICKEN FRANCESE SANDWICH  $14.0 BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH $14.0 SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
MEATBALL BROCCOLI RABE SAN GIUSEPPE PIZZA
SANDWICH $14.0
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
HRIMP PARMIGIANA SANDWICH  $15.0
S G S CH $15 POLPETTINI $20.0

VEAL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $16.0
CHICKEN BURRATA $32.0
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San Giuseppe Coal Fired Pizza & Cucina

1320 Adams St Hoboken, NJ Opening Hours:

07030, United States Sunday 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00

Made with menulist. menu Friday 16:00-23:00
Saturday 16:00-23:00



https://menulist.menu/

