



https://menulist.menu 1320 Adams St Hoboken, NJ 07030, United States (+1)2019429200 - http://www.sangiuseppehoboken.com/

The menu of San Giuseppe Coal Fired Pizza & Cucina from Hoboken includes 147 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$14.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Michelle B likes about San Giuseppe Coal Fired Pizza & Cucina:

This place was exactly what I wanted! First off, free parking. Second, super cozy atmosphere. Giuseppe recommended some favorites, and let us know it's all fresh! The garlic knot meatball sliders....OMG! AMAZING! Then the pasta, fresh and hot...I recommend the rigatoni! The desserts were to die for too...gotta have the cannoli! I highly recommend this place, and I will be going back! read more. The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and be served. What Earnest Hammes doesn't like about San Giuseppe Coal Fired Pizza & Cucina:

We wonder why they tried to seat us next to a table in the back next to a noisy little kid rather than in the front where there were 2 available tables for 2 by the windows. However, they switched us after we requested it. read more. In San Giuseppe Coal Fired Pizza & Cucina, a restaurant that serves Italian dishes in Hoboken, you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, Also, the drinks menu at this place is exceptional and offers a significant and varied diversity of both local and international beers, which are definitely worth a try. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), still relax at the bar with an alcoholic drink, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the delicious pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an traditional way.

Coca	2:6	ola	
1			

\$15.0

Soups		Starters	
ZWIEBELSUPPE		RICE BALLS	\$12.0
Süße Desserts		Tapas	
TIRAMISU	\$8.0	EGGPLANT	
Mains		Pies	
LINGUINE CON VONGOLE	\$25.0	VODKA PIZZA	
Secondi		Carni	
POLLO SCARPARIELLO	\$22.0	POLLO PORTOBELLO	\$21.0
Gnocchi		Dolce - Dessert	
GNOCCHI AL PESTO	\$18.0	CANNOLI	\$7.0
Seafood		Primi Piatti	
FRIED SQUID	\$16.0	RAVIOLI DI CASA	\$18.0
Starters & Salads		Appetizer	
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	FRIED MEATBALLS	\$12.0
Carne di Maiale -		Classics	
Schweinefleisch		CARNE CALZONE	\$19.5
SALTIMBOCCA ALLA ROMANA	\$26.0	Pesce - Fischgerichte	
Deutsche Spezialitäten		SALMONE ALLA GRIGLIA	\$24.0
FRIKADELLE		Pop Tarts	
Fingerfood		BLUEBERRY	
BUFFALO WINGS	\$17.0	Calzone, klein	
		FINAL CALZONS	045.0

FUNGHI CALZONE

(òc	ac	200	a	
1			1		
I					
A					

Water		Speciality Pizza	
SODA		CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD PIZZA	
Wähle Deine Pizza – XL		Soup and Salad	
ITALIAN FLAG		CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$7.5
Pasta Zutaten		Fritti	
MEATBALLS	\$9.0	BASTONCINI DI MOZZARELLA	\$12.0
Pizza á 32cm		The Classics	
VEGETARIANA PIZZA		FARFALLE ALLA VODKA	\$19.0
Calzone ⌀ 30cm		Specialty Pies	
CLASSIC CALZONE	\$14.0	GRANDMA PIE	\$27.0
Calzones		Entrees and Sides	
SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE CALZONE	\$17.0	GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$8.0
Beverages		Meat & Fish	
SAN PELLEGRINO WATER	\$5.0	POLLO AL FORNO	\$16.0
Hot drinks		Bar Menu	
TEA	\$3.0	BIANCA PIZZA	
Light Bites		Pollo (Chicken)	
VEGETABLE LASAGNE	\$22.0	POLLO FRANCESE	\$22.0
Seafood Dishes		Vitello (Veal)	
FRIED CALAMARI		VITELLO MARSALA	\$24.0
Entrees		Pasta al Forno Baked I	^D asta
au co		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$18 0

\$24.0

FILET DI SOLE OREGANATA

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

\$18.0

il	od	a
	No.	
	26	Col.

\$15.0

Picked for You		Lunch - Specialty Pizzas	
QUATTRO STAGIONI PIZZA		PESTO PIZZA	
Boards		Uncategorized	
HOT HONEY BBQ WINGS	\$17.0	MEATBALL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$14.0
Pizza Making Kit		Caladı	
PIZZA MAKING KIT		Salads	
		MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$14.0
Gourmet Pizza's		MISTA	
PENNE VODKA PIZZA		Main courses	
Zuppa & Antipasti		LASAGNE	\$23.0
RAVIOLI FRITTI	\$11.0	CALAMARI	
RAVIOLI FRITTI	211.0		
AU Star Pizzas		Antipasti	
SHRIMP SCAMPI PIZZA		BURRATA	\$10.5
OTIKIMI OOAMI II IZZA		BURRATA CON PROSCIUTTO	\$19.0
Primi Piatti - Pastas		0.1	
SALSICCIA E FUNGHI		Extras	
		SEASONED OLIVE OIL	\$13.0
VEALE BEEF DISHES		GINGER	
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$25.0	Soft drinks	
Drink		COCA-COLA	\$2.5
2-4-4	00.0	DIET COKE	\$2.5
SNAPPLE (LEMON TEA)	\$3.0		
CAFÉSPEZIALITÄTEN		Soup	
CAFÉ AMERICANO	\$3.5	MUSHROOM SOUP	\$8.5
		ONION SOUP	
Salad Lunch Menu		Penne	
SALMONE CRICLIA SALAD	\$16 O	Гениш	

\$16.0

PENNE PRIMAVERA

SALMONE GRIGLIA SALAD

(occ	r Col	a
		1
1		
		M

PENNE ARRABBIATA	\$17.0	Dessert	
Coffee		CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$6.0
ESPRESSO	\$4.0	RED VELVET CAKE	\$8.0
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.5	ITALIAN RAINBOW CAKE	\$9.0
		TARTUFO	\$10.0
Popular Items			
DRUNKEN GRANDMA	\$28.0	Salad	
PEPERONI CALZONE	\$16.0	INSALATA DI CESARO SALAD	\$11.0
		INSALATA DI CASA SALAD	\$11.0
Restaurant Category		BABY SPINACH WITH ROASTED BEETS	\$14.0
FRENCH		INSALATA DI CAMPANIA SALAD	\$14.0
ITALIAN		INSALATA A TRICOLORE SALAD	\$12.0
Non alcoholic drinks		These types of dishes are	
ACQUA PANNA	\$4.5	being served	
SPRITE	\$2.5	PANINI	
GINGER ALE		SOUP	
Specials		APPETIZER	
THE COLORFUL GRANDMA	\$29.0	MUSSELS	
A WINGSOME	\$55.0	PASTA	
RIGATONI WITH SAUSAGE AND	•	DESSERTS	
BROCCOLI RABE	\$23.0	PIZZA	
Kids Menii		Dishes are prepared with	
KIDS MENU MAC AND CHEESE	\$10.0	SPINACH	\$7.0
KIDS MENU CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$12.0	BROCCOLI	\$7.0
KIDS MENU SPAGHETTI WITH BABY MEATBALLS	\$12.0	CEBOLLA	

FRENCH ONION

CHICKEN

GARLIC



CHEESE

Appetizers

GARLIC KNO	OTS (4)	\$4.3
OLIVE GARI	LIC KNOTS	\$6.0
CROSTINI		\$11.0
ITALIAN EGGROLL (3)		\$11.0
MEATBALL PARM SLIDI	ERS	\$12.0
MY DIET STARTS MOND	DAY KNOTS	\$13.0
BAKED CLAMS		\$13.0
GARLIC KNOT MEATBA SLIDERS	.LL	\$13.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI		\$14.0

Sandwiches

	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0
(Vicinia)	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SANWICH	\$14.0
CHICKEN PA	ARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$14.0
CHICKEN FF	RANCESE SANDWICH	\$14.0
CHICKEN CU	JTLET SANDWICH	\$14.0
MEATBALL I SANDWICH	BROCCOLI RABE	\$14.0
SHRIMP PAF	RMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$15.0
VEAL PARM	IGIANA SANDWICH	\$16.0
CHICKEN BU	JRRATA	\$32.0

Pasta

A 33 5	BURRATA RAVIOLI	\$24.0
	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$17.0
	CACIO E PEPE	\$18.0
RIGATONI	BOLOGNESE	\$19.0
POLLO PARMIGIANA		\$22.0
BROCCOLI DI RABE		\$8.0
ALFREDO		
FETTUCCINE		
BOLOGNESE		
RIGATONI		

Pizza



MARGHERITA PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA
SALSICCIA DOLCE PIZZA

CALABRESA PIZZA
SAVORY SOPPRESSATA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
SAN GIUSEPPE PIZZA
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
POLPETTINI \$20.0



San Giuseppe Coal Fired Pizza & Cucina

1320 Adams St Hoboken, NJ 07030, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Sunday 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 17:00-22:00 Thursday 17:00-22:00 Friday 16:00-23:00 Saturday 16:00-23:00